
TOP 1/3

TOP 1/4

Feinst.zg.
13.66 m²

STIEGE

ZIMMER 1
Parkett
12.94 m²

ZIMMER 2
Parkett
9.75 m²

ZIMMER 3
Parkett
23.11 m²

ZIMMER 4
Parkett
12.49 m²

ZIMMER
Parkett
13.12 m²

BAD
Fliesen
5.45 m²

WC
Fliesen
3.93 m²

ABST.R.
Fliesen
2.99 m²

BAD 1
Fliesen
5.89 m²

DIELE
Parkett
16.46 m²

ABST.R.
Fliesen
1.67 m²

WC
Fliesen
1.60 m²

WOHNKÜCHE
Parkett
23.73 m²

TERRASSE

BALKON

ZUGANG

GARTEN TERRASSE

WEG

BALKON

Plattenbelag im Kiesbett

Plattenbel.

Plattenbelag im Kiesbett

Plattenbelag mit Sickerfugen

Plattenbel.

12.09 m²

15.25 m²

25.04 m²

31.60 m²

19.95 m²
95.57 m²

20.38 m²

GRÜNFLÄCHE
29.72 m²

VORRAUM
Parkett
5.44 m²

VORRAUM
Parkett
6.22 m²

WOHNKÜCHE
Parkett
63.06 m²

BAD 2
Fliesen
7.85 m²

WM

WM

240 l
240 l

1.100 l
770 l

Aufzug masch.
raumlos 110/140,

8 P. / 630 kg

10 ST.
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Maßstab

Maße sind ca.-Maße
ÄNDERUNGEN  VORBEHALTEN

1. STOCK TOP 1/4

Wohnfläche
Balkon
Terrasse
GartenStand: 23.11.2022

164,68 m²
  35,20 m²
  25,04 m²
  95,57 m²

STIEGE 1

STIEGE 2

ÜBERSICHTSPLAN
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